| Rank | Score | Class | Entry # | Description Company City | State |
Cheddar
1 99.7 101 2 Cheddar Foremost Farms USA Marshfield Wi
99.6 101 3 Cheddar Land O Lakes Kiel Wi
3 99.5 101 6 40 Ibs Cut from 640 AMPI Blair Blair Wi
Sharp Cheddar
1 99.8 102 9 White Oak Cheddar Cabot Cooperative Creamery Cabot VT
99.6 102 13 New York Cheddar Assorted Yellow 9 Months Lidl US, LLC Arlington VA
3 99.5 102 7 Farmhouse Reserve Cabot Cooperative Creamery Cabot VT
Aged Cheddar
1 99.45 103 5 Extra Mature Cheddar Lidl US, LLC Arlington VA
2 99.1 103 4 Cabot Three Year Cheddar Cabot Cooperative Creamery Cabot VT
3 98.95 103 2 Aged Cheddar Land O Lakes Kiel Wi
Colby, Monterey Jack
1 99.7 104 4 Monterey Jack cut from a 640 (6/17/17 V22) AMPI Rochester Division Rochester MN
99.45 104 11 Colby Saputo Cheese Milwaukee WI
3 99.4 104 300 Cracker Cuts Colby Jack Cheese Southeastern Grocers Jacksonville FL
Swiss Styles
1 99.25 105 1 Swiss and Gruyere Shredded Cheese ALDI Inc Batavia IL
98.7 105 2 Swiss Chunk Cheese Southeastern Grocers Jacksonville FL
3 98.35 105 7 Swiss Block Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc. Monona 1A
Brick, Muenster
1 99.8 106 7 Brick Mill Creek Cheese Arena WI
2 99.7 106 8 Muenster Mill Creek Cheese Arena WI
3 99.35 106 4 Muenster Edelweiss Creamery Monticello WI
Mozzarella
1 99.65 107 8 Low Moisture Whole Milk Mozzarella Foremost Farms USA Chilton WI
99.55 107 12 Mozzarella--Nico Zuniga Dairy Farmers of America Turlock CA
3 99.5 107 5 Marinated Braided Mozzarella ALDI Inc Batavia IL



99.55
99.35
99.25

99.75
99.65
99.55

99.65
99.55
99.45

99.6
99.3
99

99.5
99.4
98.85

99.875
99.85
99.725

99.7
99.6
99.5

108
108
108

109
109
109

110
110
110

111
111
111

112
112
112

113
113
113

114
114
114

11

13

10

10
13
19

10
21

300
15
16

601

Fresh Mozzarella
Fresh Mozzarella Crave Brothers Farmstead Cheese
Fresh Mozzarella Crave Brothers Farmstead Cheese
Galbani Fresh mozz water pack-pouch 3x60z Lactalis American Group

String Cheese

Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese Baker Cheese Inc.
String Cheese Sticks Crave Brothers Farmstead Cheese
Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese Baker Cheese Inc.
Provolone
Natural flavor Provolone Foremost Farms USA
Natural flavor Provolone Foremost Farms USA
Smoked Provolone Foremost Farms USA

Blue Veined Cheeses

Blue Cheese Crumbles Lidl US, LLC
Original Blue Point Reyes Farmstead Cheese Company
Black River Blue Cheese Saputo Cheese

Smoked Flavored Natural Cheeses
Smoked Gouda Fair Oaks Farms
Naturally Oven-Smoked Natural Mozzarella loaf Global Foods International Inc
Trusmoke™ Cherrywood Gouda Hilmar Cheese Company

Pepper Flavored Natural Cheeses
Jalapeno Habanero Jack Marquez Brothers International Inc
Pepper Muenster Mill Creek Cheese
Pepper Brick Mill Creek Cheese

Flavored Natural Cheeses
Galbani Marinated fresh mozzarella cherry size Lactalis American Group
Marinated Fresh Mozzarella Crave Brothers Farmstead Cheese
Betta Brie 80z wheel of Brie w/ 8oz of Cranberry & Almond topping Formaggio Italian Cheese

Waterloo
Waterloo
Nampa

St. Cloud
Waterloo
St. Cloud

Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

Arlington
Point Reyes
Milwaukee

Fair Oaks
Schiller Park
Hilmar

Hanford
Arena
Arena

Nampa
Waterloo
Hurleyville

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

VA
CA
Wi

CA
Wi
Wi

Wi
NY



99.8
99.625
99.6

99.6
99.5
99.45

99.6
99.5
99.45

99.6
99.55
99.3

99.85
99.75
99.65

99.55
99.5
99.45

115
115
115

116
116
116

117
117
117

118
118
118

119
119
119

121
121
121

11

~

36
50
48

21
23

35
203
34

300
704

Cold Pack Cheese, Cheese Food, Cheese Spread
Swiss & Almond Cold Pack Cheese Food Pine River PrePack Inc
Horseradish Flavor Cold Pack Cheese Food Pine River PrePack Inc
Black Diamond Extra Sharp Cheddar Soft Spreadable Cheese Lactalis American Group

Reduced Fat
Neufchatel Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.
Reduced Fat Brick Mill Creek Cheese
Galbani Reduced Fat String Lactalis American Group

Open Class Soft Cheese

Double Creme Brie Wedge Lidl US, LLC
cello rich and creamy mascarpone #3 Schuman Cheese
cello rich and creamy mascarpone #2 Schuman Cheese

Open Class Semi-Soft Cheese

Gouda Babcock Hall Dairy
Farmer Mill Creek Cheese
Toma Point Reyes Farmstead Cheese Company

Open Class Hard Cheeses

Sartori Reserve Black Pepper BellaVitano Sartori Company
Roth Pavino Emmi Roth
Sartori Reserve SarVecchio Parmesan Sartori Company

Flavored Pasteurized Process Cheese
Pasteurized Process Monterey Jack & American Cheese with Red Bell &  Associated Milk Producers Inc
Pasteurized Process Col American Cheese Loaf Associated Milk Producers Inc
Naturally Oven-Smoked Processed Cheddar bar Global Foods International Inc

Newton
Newton
Merrill

Monona
Arena
Nampa

Arlington
Fairfield
Fairfield

Madison
Arena
Point Reyes

Plymouth
Monroe
Plymouth

Portage
Portage
Schiller Park

Wi
Wi
Wi

VA
NJ
NJ

Wi
Wi
CA

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi



99.65
99.25
99.1

99.25
99.2
99.15

98.95
98.6
98.5

99.3
99.1
99.05

99.8
98.75
98.25

99.4
99.325
99.3

99.55
99.4
99.3

99.5
97.5
97

100
99.995

122
122
122

123
123
123

124
124
124

125
125
125

126
126
126

201
201
201

202
202
202

204
204
204

301
301

20
12
17

13

10

17
18

21
300
33

400

33

Queso Fresco
El Mexicano Cremoso
Queso Frier

Cranberry Cinnamon Chevre
Chevre - Peppercorn
Aged Goat Cheese

Cream Cheese
Plain Whipped Cream Cheese Spread
Cream Cheese

Garden Vegetable Cream Cheese Spread
Chive and Onion Cream Cheese Spread
Almonta Cream Cheese with Fine Herbs

Sartori Limited Edition Pastorale Blend
Yellow Door Bambino
Spanish Cheese Tapas Manchego

European Style Super Premium Salted Butter
Salted Butter
Salted Butter

80% Unsalted butter
Darigold Unsalted Western Quarter Butter
80% unsalted butter with NF

Whipped Butter
butter - salted 2nd shify
Garlic Butter

White Milk
2% Reduced-Fat White Milk

Latin American Cheese

Goat Milk Cheese

Plain Cream Cheese

Flavored Cream Cheese

Open Class Cheese

Salted Butter

Unsalted Butter

Open Class Butter

White Milk

V&V Supremo Foods
Marquez Brothers International Inc
Mill Creek Cheese

Saputo Cheese
Stickney Hill Dairy
LaClare Family Creamery

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.
Schreiber Foods
California Dairies Inc

Schreiber Foods
Schreiber Foods
Franklin Foods

Sartori Company
Schuman
Lidl US, LLC

California Dairies Inc
OATKA Milk Products
California Dairies Inc

Michigan Milk Producers Association
Darigold
Michigan Milk Producers Association

DFA
Alcam Creamery
Shatto Milk

Hiland Dairy Foods
TOP O THE MORN FARMS INC

Chicago
Hanford
Arena

Milwaukee
Rockville
Malone

Monona
Green Bay
Visalia

Green Bay
Green Bay
Casa Grande

Plymouth
Turtle Lake
Arlington

Visalia
Batavia
Visalia

Constantine
Issaquah
Constantine

Winnsboro
Richland Center
Osborn

Fayetteville
Turlare

CA
Wi

WI
MN
Wi

Wi
CA

Wi
Wi
AR

Wi
Wi
VA

CA
NY
CA

MI
WA
MI

X
Wi
MO

AR
CA



99.99

100
99.99
99.98

99.85
99.845
99.835

99.8
99.7
99.65

100
99.9
99.8

100
99.9
99.8

301

302
302
302

303
303
303

304
304
304

305
305
305

306
306
306

14
27

14

12

17
12

15

2% lowfat milk

Whole Chocolate
Premium Chocolate Milk
Whole Chocolate Milk

1% Lowfat Chocolate Milk
1% Low Fat Chocolate
Lowfat Chocolate Milk

Umpqua 2% chocolate Milk
2% Chocolate
Lowfat Chocolate Milk

Fat Free Chocolate Milk
Fat Free Chocolate Milk
Fat Free Chocolate Milk

Gourmet Buttermilk
Buttermilk
Bulgarian Buttermilk

Whole Chocolate Milk

Lowfat Chocolate Milk 1%

Lowfat Chocolate Milk 2%

Fat Free Chocolate Milk

Cultured Milk

COUNTRY Delite FARMS INC

COUNTRY Delite FARMS INC
Hiland Dairy Foods
Prairie Farms

Prairie Farms (Turner)

Muller Pinhurst/Prairie Farms Dairy

Prairie Farms

Umpqua Dairy Products
Kemps
Oberweis Dairy

Prairie Farms
Prairie Farms Dairy
Hiland Dairy

Marburger Farm Dairy
COUNTRY Delite FARMS INC
Hiland Dairy

Nashville

Nashville
Springfield
Olney

Memphis
Rockford
Olney

Roseburg
Cedarburg
North Aurora

Fulton
Dubuque
Little Rock

Evans City
Nashville
Fort Smith

TN

PA
TN
AR



100
99.65
99.45

100
99.9
99.88

100
99.95
99.92

99.9
99.8
99.65

100
99.99
99.98

99.4
99.25
99.0

307
307
307

308
308
308

309
309
309

310
310
310

312
312
312

313
313
313

15
14

20
17
16

500

600

Ultra Past. Sea Salt Caramel Milk
Whole milk
Grass Fed Whole Milk

Whole Milk
Fat Free White Milk
Skim white milk

Salted Caramel
2% Reduced-Fat Coffee Milk
2% Reduced-Fat Strawberry Milk

Sunshine Organic Half and Half
Half & Half
1/2&1/2

Heavy Whipping Cream
Heavy Whipping Cream
36% Whip

Whole Milk Plain Greek
Odyssey Greek Yogurt

UHT Milk & Aseptic Milk

Prairie Farms
Aurora Organic Dairy
Kemps

Open Class Pasteurized Milk

Open Class Flavored Milk

Half and Half

Heavy Whipping Cream

Plain Greek Yogurt

Prairie Farms
Oberweis Dairy
Turner Dairy Farms

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.
TOP O THE MORN FARMS INC
TOP O THE MORN FARMS INC

Sunshine Dairy Foods
Dean Foods
Muller Pinhurst/Prairie Farms Dairy

Prairie Farms Dairy
Producers Dairy Foods, Inc.
Kemps

Schreiber Foods Inc
Klondike Cheese Co

Granite City
Platteville
Cedarburg

Holland
North Aurora
Pittsburgh

Anderson
Tulare
Tulare

Portland
Harvard
Rockford

Dubuque
Fresno State
Cedarburg

Green Bay
Monroe

Wi
Wi



99.3
99.2
98.9

99.5
99.2
99.0

98.2
97.25
97.0

99.4
98.2
96.7

99.8
99.55
99.5

99.8
99.75
99.65

99.45
99.15
99.0

99.5
99.375
99.35

314
314
314

315
315
315

316
316
316

317
317
317

318
318
318

319
319
319

320
320
320

321
321
321

25

12
13

14
13

200

28
44
33

18

18
19

17
12
11

Flavored Greek Yogurt (Non-Fat, Any Flavor)

Schreiber Foods Inc
Chobani

Lidl US, LLC

Non-Fat Greek Black Cherry
Chobani Flip Sunrisin' Raisin
Greek Yogurt Fruit on Side (0%) Sort. Cherry

Flavored Greek Yogurt (1% or , Any Flavor)
Chobani

Chobani Flip Perfect Peach Cobbler
odyssey Pomegranate Acai Greek Yogurt
Odyssey Vanilla Greek Yogurt

Strawberry Yogurt
Belfonte strawberry low fat yogurt
Traditional Fruit Yogurt (0%) Sort. 2 Strawberry
Probiotic Traditional Yogurt (1.5%) Sort. Strawberry

Blueberry Yogurt
Lowfat Blended Blueberry Yogurt
Blueberry Yogurt
Blueberry Yogurt

Open Flavor Yogurt
"Skyr Yogurt Sort. (0%) Pomegranate Mixed Berry
El Mexicano Mango Stirred Yogurt
Traditional Fruit Yogurt (1.5%) Sort. 3 Vanilla

Klondike Cheese Co
Klondike Cheese Co

Belfonte Ice Cream and Dairy Foods Company
Lidl US, LLC
Lidl US, LLC

Upstate Niagara Cooperative Inc
Prairie Farms
Hiland Dairy

Lidl US, LLC
Marquez Brothers International Inc
Lidl US, LLC

Open Flavor Drinkable Yogurt

El Mexicano Guava Drinkable Yogurt
Drinkable yogurt smoothie pina colada
Drinkable yogurt smoothie strawberry

Regular Cottage Cheese

Regular Cottage Cheese 4%
Regular Cottage Cheese
Darigold 4% Large Curd Cottage Cheese

Marquez Brothers International Inc
Hiland Dairy Foods
Hiland Dairy Foods

Prairie Farms Dairy
Prairie Farms Dairy
Darigold

Lowfat and No Fat Cottage Cheese

Low Fat Cottage Cheese 2%
Lowfat Cottage Cheese
2% Cottage Cheese

Prairie Farms Dairy
Hiland Dairy
Dean Foods Company

Green Bay
Twin Falls
Arlington

Twin Falls
Monroe
Monroe

Kansas City
Arlington
Arlington

Buffalo
Quincy
Wichita

Arlington
Hanford
Arlington

Hanford
Chandler
Chandler

Carbondale
Fort Wayne
Issaquah

Carbondale
Wichita
Rockford

Wi

VA

Wi
Wi

MO
VA
VA

NY

KS

VA

CA
VA

CA
OK
OK



98.8
98.65
98.45

99.7
99.2
99.05

99.0
98.8
98.5

99.9
99.825
99.65

99.8
99.6
99.2

99.95
99.9
99.65

322
322
322

323
323
323

324
324
324

325
325
325

326
326
326

327
327
327

13
24
15

200

(o)}

Open Cottage Cheese
4% Cottage Cheese Chive
Open Class Cottage Cheese

Sour Cream
Sour Cream
Natural Sour Cream

Lowfat Sour Cream
Bison Lite Sour Cream
Umpqua Lite Sour Cream

French Onion Dip
Taosted Onion
French Onion Dip

Sour Cream Dip Jalapeno
Southwest Ranch Dip
Salsa Dip

Cabot Garden Veggie Sour Cream Dip
Bacon and Cheddar Dip
Ranch w/Dill

Open Flavor Cottage Cheese
Dean Foods Company
Kemps
Hiland Dairy

Sour Cream
Dean Foods Company
V&V Supremo Foods
Hiland Dairy Foods Company, LLC

Lowfat Sour Cream
Hiland Dairy Foods Company, LLC
Upstate Niagara Cooperative Inc
Umpqua Dairy Products

Sour Cream Based Dips - Onion
Dean Foods Company
Hiland Dairy Foods Company, LLC
Prairie Farms

Sour Cream Based Dips - Southwest
Prairie Farms Dairy
Hiland Dairy Foods Co.
Hiland Dairy Foods Company, LLC

Open Sour Cream Based Dips
Cabot Cooperative Creamery
Hiland Dairy Foods Company, LLC
Hiland Dairy Foods Company, LLC

Rockford
Cedarburg
Wichita

Rockford
Chicago
Omaha

Omaha
Buffalo
Roseburg

Rockford
Omaha
Quincy

Fort Wayne
Norman
Omaha

Cabot
Omaha
Omaha

NE
NY
OR

vT
NE
NE



99.8
99.7
99.65

99.35
99.05
98.9

98.55
98.5
98.4

99.99
99.94
99.925

99.9
99.85
99.8

98.35
98.2
96.6

99.99
99.98
99.9

99.85
99.8
99.65

98.05
97.475
97.2

401
401
401

402
402
402

403
403
403

404
404
404

405
405
405

406
406
406

407
407
407

408
408
408

409
409
409

19
10
21

11

900
18

H W

29

17
11
16

10

20
11

Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream
Ice Cream Vanilla
Vanilla

French Vanilla
French Vanilla Ice Cream
Ice Cream French Vanilla

Vanilla Bean Ice Cream
Philly Vanilla Pint
Old Recipe Vanilla Bean

Old Fashioned Chocolate Ice Cream
Smith's Chocolate
Chocolate Ice Cream

Dark Chocolate Ice Cream
Old Fashioned Dark Chocolate Ice Cream
Zanzibar Chocolate

Raspberry Cone Crunch Ice Cream
Old - Fashioned Raspberry Ice Cream
Key Lime Pie

Pistachio
Ice Cream Butter Pecan
Honey Butter Cashew

Cookie Dough Peanut Butter
Sweet Me PB Chocolate Pretzel
Old Recipe Peanut Butter

Coffee Mill
Espresso Caramel Chip
Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel

Regular Vanilla Ice Cream
Gifford's Dairy, Inc.
Lidl US, LLC
Lochmead Dairy

French Vanilla Ice Cream
Hudsonville Ice Cream
Southeastern Grocers
Lidl US, LLC

Philly Vanilla Ice Cream
The Dutch Udder LLC
Stewarts
Hiland Ice Cream

Regular Chocolate Ice Cream
Arethusa Farm Dairy
SmithFoods Inc
Southeastern Grocers

Dark Chocolate Ice Cream
KELLEY COUNTRY CREAMERY LLC
Arethusa Farm Dairy
Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream Company

Open Class Flavored Fruit Ice Cream

Southeastern Grocers
Arethusa Farm Dairy
Cedar Crest Ice Cream

Ice Cream with Nuts
Oberweis Dairy
Lidl US, LLC
Oberweis Dairy

Ice Cream with Peanut Butter
Oberweis Dairy
Kemps
Hiland Ice Cream

Ice Cream with Caramel
KELLEY COUNTRY CREAMERY LLC
Oberweis Dairy
Oberweis Dairy

Skowhegan
Arlington
Junction City

Holland
Jacksonville
Arlington

Troy
Saratoga Springs
Norfolk

Litchfield
Orrville
Jacksonville

Fond du Lac
Litchfield
Madison

Jacksonville
Litchfield
Manitowoc

North Aurora
Arlington
North Aurora

North Aurora
Cedarburg
Norfolk

Fond du Lac
North Aurora
North Aurora

ME
VA
OR

MI
FL
VA

NY
NY
NE

CcT

FL

Wi

CcT
Wi

FL
CcT
Wi



99.73
99.7
99.66

97.52
89.625

410
410
410

411
411

59
905

Open Class Ice Cream

Super Premium IC Fun Pints - Make Fudge Not War

Lemon Pie
Dark Chocolate Mint

Brownie Chipper Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich
Brownie Sandwich

Ice Cream Sandwiches

ALDI Inc
King Kone LLC
Kemps

KELLEY COUNTRY CREAMERY LLC
Ice Cream Specialties

Batavia
Plover
Cedarburg

Fond du Lac
St. Louis

Wi
Wi

Wi
MO



100
99.6
99.5

99.7
99.1
98.15

99.65
99.5
99.4

99.8
99.6
99.55

99.9
99.8
99.75

99.85
99.8
99.55

412
412
412

413
413
413

414
414
414

501
501
501

502
502
502

503
503
503

17
13
10

13

Orange Sherbet
Raspberry
Sherbet Rainbow

Black Raspberry Yogurt
Frozen Yogurt Low Fat Vanilla
Frozen Yogurt Blueberry Cream

Mint Cookie
Pistachio Gelato
Pistachio

Demineralized whey powder
Sweet Whey Powder
Sweet Whey Powder

Dried Permeate Powder
Deproteinized Whey Powder
Agri-Mark Whey Permeate

Whey Protein Concentrate 34%
Whey Protein Concentrate 34% powder
WPC 34%

Open Class Sherbet
Gifford's Dairy, Inc.
Muller Pinhurst/Prairie Farms Dairy
Lidl US, LLC

Frozen Yogurt
Kwik Trip
Lidl US, LLC
Lidl US, LLC

Gelato
Cedar Crest Ice Cream
Stewarts
Cedar Crest Ice Cream

Whey
Foremost Farms USA
Saputo Cheese USA Inc.
Associated Milk Producers Inc

Whey Permeate
Lactalis American Group
Saputo Cheese USA Inc.
Cabot Cooperative Creamery

Whey Protein Concentrate - 34%
AMPI Paynesville
Foremost Farms USA
Foremost Farms USA

Skowhegan
Rockford
Arlington

La Crosse
Arlington
Arlington

Manitowoc
Saratoga Springs
Manitowoc

Plover
Waupun
Jim Falls

Buffalo
Waupun
Cabot

Paynesville
Sparta
Plover

ME

VA

Wi
VA
VA

Wi
NY
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

NY
Wi
vT

MN
Wi
Wi



99.85
99.75
99.6

99.6
99.35
98.80

99.95
99.7
99.6

99.875
99.85
99.4

504
504
504

505
505
505

507
507
507

600
600
600

11
10

w

Whey Protein Concentrate - 80%
Whey Protein Concentrate 80% Regular Saputo Cheese USA Inc.
Whey Protein Concentrate 80% Instant Saputo Cheese USA Inc.
Cabot Whey Protein Cabot Cooperative Creamery

Whey Protein Isolates
Whey Protein Isolate Joseph Gallo Farms
Whey Protein Isolate - WPI Lactalis American Group
Whey Protein Isolate - Instantized Joseph Gallo Farms

Nonfat Dried Milk
Low Heat Nonfat Dry Milk Powder Dairy Farmers of America
Nonfat Dry Milk Dairy Farmers of America
Nonfat Dry Milk Dairy Farmers of America

Open Class for Creative & Innovative Products
Chipotle MAIO Schreiber Foods Inc
Chocolate Mascarpone Pie Filling Crave Brothers Farmstead Cheese
Greek Cream Cheese Franklin Foods

Waupun
Waupun
Cabot

Atwater
Nampa
Atwater

Fallon
Portales
Portales

Green Bay
Waterloo
Casa Grande

Wi
Wi
vT

CA

CA

NV

NM
NM

Wi
Wi
AZ



